
 

 
 
 

School Board Elections  
Elecciones de la Junta Escolar 

 
 

Position 
(Posición) 

Trustees 
(el Aministradors) 

Term Expires 
(Plazo Expira) 

Email 
(Correo electrónico) 

1 Mark    Wilson May 2025 markwilson@bhisd.net 

2 Benny May May 2025 bennymay@bhisd.net 

3 George Barrera May 2023 georgebarrera@bhisd.net 

4 Clint Pipes May 2023 clintpipes@bhisd.net 

5 Becky Tice May 2024 beckytice@bhisd.net 

6 Eric Davis May 2024 ericdavis@bhisd.net 

7 Fred Skinner May 2024 fredskinner@bhisd.net 
 
 
 

Date of Next Election:  May 6, 2023 
 
 

Mailing Address of School District Telephone Number Email Address 
PO Box 1108 
Mont Belvieu, TX 77580 

 
281-576-2221 

 
lesa.hall@bhisd.net 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

***Candidate Application and Candidate Information Packets will be available 
beginning January 18, 2023*** 

Candidate Eligibility Requirements 
 
All school board positions are three-year terms and represent the entire school district. All BHISD residents 
who meet eligibility requirements specified in Board Policy BBA(Legal) may run for a position in the Board of 
Trustee election. 
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To apply for a position on the ballot, please pick up a Candidate Application & 
Information Packet at the BHISD Tax Office located at 9600 Eagle Drive, 
Mont Belvieu, TX 77580. 

 
The District will accept applications on regular business days from January 
18, 2023 to February 17, 2023 between the hours of 8:00 am – 4:00 pm. A 
candidate application may be filed in person, by mail, by fax, or by email. 

 
**Applications must be received by 5:00 pm, February 17, 2023.** 

 
 
 

Helpful Information 
 

The Texas Association of School Boards (TASB) offers a free online training 
video designed by experienced school board members especially for people 
considering running for the school board. This video explains what to expect 
when serving as a school board member.  
https://www.tasb.org/services/leadership-team-services/resources/for-board-  
candidates.aspx 

https://www.tasb.org/services/leadership-team-services/resources/for-board-candidates.aspx
https://www.tasb.org/services/leadership-team-services/resources/for-board-candidates.aspx
https://www.tasb.org/services/leadership-team-services/resources/for-board-candidates.aspx

	***Candidate Application and Candidate Information Packets will be available beginning January 18, 2023***
	Helpful Information

